2019098030

Notice	of Exemption	Form D
То: 🗸	Office of Planning and Research PO Box 3044, 1400 Tenth Street, Room 212 Sacramento, CA 95812-3044	From: (Public Agency) Dept of Consumer Affairs 1625 North Market Blvd.
	County Clerk County of	Sacramento, CA 95834 (Address)
Project Titl	e: Relocation of Vehicle Storage	
	cation - Specific: Redwood Hwy., Unit 3, Windsor, CA	95492
Project Loc	eation – City: Windsor	Project Location – County: Sonoma
Description	of Project:	
	ately 1,918 sqft. of existing wareh	of Automotive Repair, proposes to lease ouse space. The space will be used for
	ablic Agency Approving Project:erson or Agency Carrying Out Project:	
Exempt Sta Minis Decla Emer	tus: (check one) sterial (Sec. 21080(b)(1); 15268); stered Emergency (Sec. 21080(b)(3); 15269(a)); gency Project (Sec. 21080(b)(4); 15269(b)(c)); storical Exemption. State type and section number:	
Reasons w	hy project is exempt:	
Agency w building		house space in a multi-tenant industrial
Lead Agen Contact Pe		rea Code/Telephone/Extension: 916-574-7278
	oplicant: n certified document of exemption finding. Notice of Exemption been filed by the public agenc	y approving the project? Yes No
Signature:	but Trehandsk D	ate: 9/16/19 Title: ABMA Governor's Office of Planning & Research
	Signed by Lead Agency	Governor's Office of Planning & Research

Date received for filing at OPR:_

STATE CLEARINGHOUSE

SEP 16 2019

January 2004

☐ Signed by Applicant